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PT Community Conversation- From 2-5:30p

Event

Attend? Email Sign-In Ok to Use Photo?

Yes/No
Liz Anderson__ _PTCC | Yes |landerson@cojeffersonwaus C@?NO
Arica Simmer PT-CC_ | Yes |arica_simmer@yahoo.com 5 Yes/No
|Peggy Webster | PTCC | Yes |peggy.webster99@gmail.com Yes/No
Jim Novelli PT-CC Yes [|jimn@discoverybh.org Yes /No
Anya Callahan PT-CC Yes |anya.callahan@gmail.com No
Rebecca Marriott PT-CC Yes |rmarriott@co.jefferson.wa.us Yes/No
Sam Agnew PT-CC _Yes  |sagnew@kitsap.gov Yes/No
Sheriff Nole PT-CC Yes [jnole@co.jefferson.wa.us ﬂ:/No
22 PT-CC Yes ct.sargesplace@gmail.com %s /No
Viola Ware PT-CC Yes |vware@olycap.org Yes /No
Tammy Ridgway PT-CC Yes |tridgway@ejfr.org Yes/No
Jeff Woods PT-CC Yes |jwoods@ejfr.org Yes/ No
Aaron Wasson ) PT-CC Yes |awasson@ejr.org Yes/No
DeniseBanker ~ __PTCC_ | Yes |Dbanker@cojeffersonwaus @/No
ltriece@portanglesfoodbank.org | PT-CC | Yes |uriece@portangeles Foodbank.org Yes/No
Mike McCutcheon = I ,‘ Mmcutcheon921@gmailcom = e
aaron@believeinrecoveryemail.com | PT-CC_| Yes |aaron@believeinrecoveryemailcom | Yes /No
mackenziemarmol@gmail.com _PTCC | Yes |mackenziemarmol@gmai.com Yesy No
AnyaCallahan ] PT-CC | Yes |Acallahan@co.jeffersonwaus | Ves o
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Brinnon Community Conversation- From 5-7:30p

Gundy

'_I’i!_aﬁ{em _ Eveynt Attend? En;ail- _}gén-ln Ok to Use Photo?
Yes/No

Chief Manly _ BCC | Yes tmanly@brinnonfire.com 5 B 5 -

Anya Callahan B ~ B-CC il Yes an‘y‘zg‘c‘arll»ahair_l@gnjail.com P B B s

Apple Martine B-CC | Yes |amartine@co.jefferson.wa.us B 3
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Q titcene Communit yConvercahcn - From 4-6: 30p

Train
the
Name e ) i Event  Attend Emait . sSigntp . Trainer? Okto UsePhoto?
CM/N{'ﬂ 25l - Yes /No
KHS“P Sam Agnew v 7 QuilCC Yes |sagnew@kitsap.gov Yes /No
‘k% Heather McRae-Woolf QuitCC Yes |hmwoolf@gmail.com L Yes/No
NS | , A =
({ Susan O'Brien QuitCC Yes |sobrien@co.jefferson.wa.us - B YesY No
J.
# Heidi Eisenhour - QuilCC Yes |heisenhour@co.jefferson.wa.us @/ No
th: Anya Callahan Quitcc Yes |anya.callahan@gmail.com s s ¥\ - - - Yes{No
Barb Jones QuitCC Yes |bjones@co.jefferson.wa.us : IR | ) Yes/No
Chief McKern QuilCC Yes |chiefgvfd@outlook.com k v B : Yes/No
J(ﬁ Greg Brotherton ~QuilCC Yes |gbrotherton@co.jefferson.wa.us &lﬁ Q\QWR\'\ S <Y'e /No

Richard Fitzgerald QuilCC Yes |[rfitzgerald@olycap.org Yes/No
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¥ \lame/-—— NS 50\\0‘\'\- | QuitcCc | Yes |diggindfish@gmail.com R—b 6,\?. g- iy v Yes) No
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PT - Train-the-Trainer - From 4:30-7:30p

Train
the
Name Event Attend Email Sign-In Trainer? Okto Use Photo?
Yes/No
2 -~ e
KH‘SO?: Sam Agnew PT-T-t-T Yes |sagnew@kitsap.gov %ﬂfv %./ \/ @No
‘X"«: Heather McRae-Woolf PT-T-t-T Yes |hmwoolf@gmail.com Yes/No
7N\
JLFF |Susan O'Brien ) PT-T-t-T Yes |sobrien@co.jefferson.wa.us , Yes/No
J 1? AJ Schott PT-T-t-T Yes |aj@believeinrecoveryemail.com Ev“"\“ Sb\no \4’ (,A’S ) \/ @ No
J‘SF Anya Callahan PT-T-t-T Yes |anya.callahan@gmail.com ﬁ‘e/ Yes/No
Jeff Barb Jones PT-T-t-T Yes |bjones@co.jefferson.wa.us 1%_‘,4 m / ﬂe?)No
L U T
Apple Martine PT-T-t-T Yes |amartine@co.jefferson.wa.us Yes /No
Name? PT-T-t-T Yes |flytiregy325@gmail.com Yes /No
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